
Charlie Jaggar 90

Jacob Sammuller 55

Alex Jordan 55

Maddison Dunning 55

Oliver Hession 55

Kerys Lawrance 50

Owen Tucker 55

Luke Morgan 45

Mollie Walkinshaw 45

Taylor Wallis 45

Lita Greenhill 45

Kaiwen Li 45

Sofia Pollitt 45

Jack Mason 45

Ashley Xhahollari 40

Luke Carter 50

Laila Sedgwick 40

Haydon Wansbrough 40

Daniel Bolton 40

Kristina Mackinnon 40

Maddison Dunning 55

Sofia Pollitt 45

Jack Mason 45

Tiegan Hulbert 40

Matyas Bana 35

Bailey Coker 35

Jack England 35

Heather Wicks 30

Jimi Martin 30

George Wood 25

Jacob Sammuller 55

Lita Greenhill 45

Kaiwen Li 45

Toby Blake 45

Alfie Ing 35

Isabelle Mitchell 35

Annabelle Southgate 35

Jake Jones 35

Carley Trim 30

Loki Gray 30

Emma Bown 20

Toni Jackson 20

Julia Nockowska 15

Elle Gilbert 15

Harvey Gillam 15

Freddie Gonsalves 15

Abe Jamie 15



Paige Cashmore 15

Makayla De Wet 10

Ben Cameron 10

Alex Jordan 55

Mollie Walkinshaw 45

Taylor Wallis 45

Daniel Bolton 40

Kristina Mackinnon 40

Rubie Walkinshaw 40

Jenson Ogles 40

Freddie Griffiths 30

William Harlock-Smith 30

Tobias Sugden 30

Kerys Lawrance 50

Luke Morgan 45

Luke Carter 50

Laila Sedgwick 40

Haydon Wansbrough 40

Mckenzie Beat 35

Archie Stanley 45

Xavier West 35

Callum Buckingham 30

Amelia Corkhill 30

Thomas Collinson 35

Lillian Chapman 25

Mya Collins 25

Trinity Buckoke 25

Freddie Bright 20

Emily Trent 25

Nakita Preacher 15

James Dixon 15

Genesis Argana 15

Lewis Brown 25

Oliver Hession 55

Isla Brooks 30

Maddie Vass 30

Oliver Johnson 25

Freddie Barnes 25

Mitchell Kirby-Brewer 25

Harry Hancox 25

Millie Viner 20

Raul Tilneac Taranu 20

Aaron Skerritt 20

Charlie Jaggar 90

Owen Tucker 55



Ashley Xhahollari 40

Oliver Cooper 35

Calum Cheeseman 30

Thomas Smith 30

Logan Hayes 25

Skye Evans 25

Phoenix Naude 25

Dylan Coslett 20


